Parkway Plaza - Vestal

Binghamton, NY
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3208 Vestal Parkway East | Vestal, NY 13850
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McDonald's

Outback Steakhouse
Men's Wearhouse

Kohl's

Citizens Bank

Target

PetSmart

Milan Laser Hair Removal
Cost Cutters

Ross Dress For Less

Boot Barn

JOANN Fabric And Craft Stores

4,376 SF
6,129 SF
7,096 SF
86,821 SF
3,060 SF
122,551 SF
21,493 SF
2,200 SF
1,500 SF
22,399 SF
15,179 SF
30,000 SF
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BRIZIMOR Andrew Volk (646) 344-8706 | andrew.volk@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com
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